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Date: 07 December 2024
NOTIFICATION

I'he following Academic Calendar to be followed for the Undergraduate Courses for the academic year 2023
24, 1s hereby notified for necessary compliance by all concerned:

Sl- MESTER - V/I11/1

Classes begin (I Semester) 17 July 2023 (Monday) |
_ Classes begin (III, V Semester) 19 July 2023 (Wednesday)

" Commencement of | Internal Examination (I, | 28 August 2023 (Monday)
1LV Semester) '

* Commencement of 11 Internal I-xamination (I. | 9 October 2023 (Mond_a)_)
1LV Semester)

Dlxpgrsal of classes and Preparation lcave 11 November 2023 (Saturday)
End semester examinations begin (L. 11, V 20 November 2023 (Monday)
~ Semester) S Y
_Semester Break 2 14 December 2023 to | January 2024
P AR gl SF\IES’I ER - VI/IV/I1 o Bt . . 1
_ Classes begin 2 January 2024 (Tuesday) _—
( ‘ommencement of | Internal anmmalmn 12 February 2024 (Monday)

_(_ommcnccmenl of I Internal Examination 1 April 2024 (Monday)

" Dispersal of classes and Preparation leave 27 April 2024 (Saturday)

" Fnd semester examination begin 6 May 2024 (Monday) e
_ Semester Break 26 May 2024 10 30 June 2024
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Date: 07 December 2024

NOTIFICATION

I'he tollowing Academic Calendar to be followed for the Postgraduate Courses for the academic year 2023-
24.is hereby notified for necessary compliance by all concerned:

SEMESTER - 111/1

_ Classes begin (111 Semester)

17 July 2023 (Monday)

. Classes begin (I Semester)

1 August 2023 (Tuesday)

( ommencement of | Internal Examination (111
| §cmeslu)

28 August 2023 (Monday)

(ommencemem of I Internal Examination (I
 Semester)

4 September 2023 (Monday)

Commencement of 11 Internal Fxamination
(111 Semester)

9 October 2023 (Monday)

Commencement of 11 Internal Examination (1
Semester)

16 October 2023 (Monday)

Dispersal of classes and Preparation leave

11 November 2023 (Saturday)

End semester examination begin (1. Il

| Semester)

20 November 2023 (Monday)

Scm..sur Brcak (1.1l Semester)

14 December 2023 1o T.la_n_qag 2024

SEMESTER - IV/II

f—(jasscs begin (11, IV Semester)

2 January 2024 (Tucédé_\:). 8

Commencement of | Internal Examination (11,
IV Semester)

12 February 2024 (Monday)

" Commencement of 11 Internal Examination

I April 2024 (Monday)

_UI IV Semester)
‘ l)lspcrsal of classes and Preparation leave

27 April 2024 (Satwrday)

. End semester examination begin

6 May 2024 (Monday)

- Semester Break

26 May 2024 10 30 Junc 2024
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